

ISSN: 2582-4686 SJIF 2021-3.261, SJIF 2022-2.889 SJIF 2024:6.875 ResearchBib IF: 8.848 / 2024





CERTIFICATE



of publication

This certificate confirms that





Mamurov Islom

is the author of a paper titled









THEME: CONSTRUCT THE SHADOWS OF A STRAIGHT
TETRAHEDRAL PYRAMID





13.06.2024

DATA













ISSN: 2582-4686 SJIF 2021-3.261, SJIF 2022-2.889 SJIF 2024:6.875 ResearchBib IF: 8.848 / 2024





CERTIFICATE



of publication

This certificate confirms that





Mamurova Feruza Islamovna

is the author of a paper titled









THEME: CONSTRUCT THE SHADOWS OF A STRAIGHT TETRAHEDRAL PYRAMID







DATA









